
PRISM - Wall Tiles & Decors 

General: PRISM is inspired by hand trowelled resin, creating colour depth 
and graphic detail in 13 original hues, evoking Italian culture in a 
contemporary manner. These wall tiles recreate three-
dimensional effects with uneven colour with harmonious 
graphics - stunning in both ambience and design. 

for bathrooms, living areas, retail and hospitality spaces.  
Suitable for residential and commercial environments, in indoor 
- with porcelain flooring and outdoor proposals to match.

Origin:		

		

Applications:  Wall coverings include tiles, decors and mosaics, and are perfect 

Technical:            

Sydney showroom by appointment 
Phone: (61) 2 8303 0100

Email: sales@rockson.com.au

Water Absorption less than 0.20%
Stain Resistant (Class 5)
Chemical & Acid Resistant (Class 5)
Scratch Resistant - MOHS 6
Fire Retardant - 'Class A1'
Zero - VOCS, PVC, Formaldehyde or Allergens

Finishes

MATT Only in 8.5mm THICKNESS 
500x1200mm
500x1200mm
500x1200mm
500x1200mm
500x1200mm
500x1200mm
500x1200mm
500x1200mm
500x1200mm
500x1200mm
500x1200mm
500x1200mm
500x1200mm

Italy

CERAMIC WALL TILES  
Cotton   
Cord  
Suede   
Cloud   
Fog  
Graphite        
Bloom   
Caramel 
Grape 
Dusk 
Midnight  
Moss
Emerald

Decor Slabs: Brush x 3 proposals
Gradient x 2 proposals

1200x2780x6mm
1200x2780x6mm

Decor Tiles: Brush x 8 patterns
Gradient x 12 patterns
Enigma
Gold

500x1200x8.5mm
500x1200x8.5mm
500x1200x8.5mm
500x1200x8.5mm

Mosaics: Mosaico
Mosaico Maze
Mosaico Bead
Mosaic Q
Wiggle

300x300x8.5mm sheets
310x357x8.5mm sheets
297x296x8.5mm sheets
305x3058.5mm sheets
306x324x8.5mm sheets

Cotton

Cord

Suede

Cloud

Fog

Graphite

Bloom

Caramel

Grape

Dusk

Midnight

Moss

Emerald




